MIFAB® INC.

C230-TS

CLEANOUT COVER with THUMBSCREWS FOR 2"- 4" PIPE SIZE

CLPB-2019

MODEL #

C234-TS

C236-TS

C234-PC

C236-PC

FITS OUTLET

SIZE

2u' 3"

4||

Cover only

Cover only

WEIGHT CARTON LIST PRICE
LBS. QUANTITY NICKEL BRONZE (-1)
3.0 Ibs. 36 $70.00
6.0 Ibs. 18 $90.00
1.0 lbs. - $58.00
1.0 lbs. = $ 78.00

DUCTILE IRON (-4)

LIST PRICE

$67.00

$ 85.00

$32.00

$51.00
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