MIFAB® INC. CLPB-2019

C230-TS	CLEANOUT COVER with THUMBSCREWS FOR 2"- 4" PIPE SIZE				
MODEL#	FITS OUTLET SIZE	WEIGHT LBS.	CARTON QUANTITY	LIST PRICE NICKEL BRONZE (-1)	LIST PRICE DUCTILE IRON (-4)
C234-TS	2", 3"	3.0 lbs.	36	\$ 70.00	\$ 67.00
C236-TS	4"	6.0 lbs.	18	\$ 90.00	\$ 85.00
C234-PC	Cover only	1.0 lbs.	-	\$ 58.00	\$ 32.00
C236-PC	Cover only	1.0 lbs.	-	\$ 78.00	\$ 51.00